Permit NO. SP-0583-2025 **City of Concord** Permit Permit Type: PLNG - Sign Or Awning 37 Green St Work Classification: Sign Concord, NH 03301 www.concordnh.gov Permit Status: Fees Paid **Issue Date: Expiration:** Location Address Parcel Number 295 Sheep Davis Rd, Concord, NH 9614 Contacts **KC** Signs Applicant 26 Pine Street P.O. Box 823, Londonderry, NH 03053 (603)432-7532 robyn@kcsigns.net Inspection Requests: Valuation: Description: American National-install (1) Aluminum Single \$0.00 603-225-8580 Faced Panel Replacement **Total Sq Feet:** 0.00 Fees Available Inspections: Amount Payments Amt Paid \$30.00 **Total Fees** Inspection Type CD - Application for Sign \$105.00 CD - Sign application PB review \$30.00 Credit Card \$105.00 Zoning Code Enforcement 0 \$45.00 CD - Sign Permit Fee SF Cost CD - Final Sign 180 Amount Due: \$0.00

Applicant certifies that all the information given is correct and true and that all work performed will comply with applicable City of Concord and State of New Hampshire, Building and Fire Codes, Ordinances, Laws and Regulations.

Additional Information

Sign Dimensions: 10'-0" x 2'-0" Total Square Feet: 20 Is this Sign:: Replacement Is this sign illuminated?: No If Yes, pick one: External Sign Projects over Public Right-of-Way: No SignPermitAddtlInfo: CONDITIONS OF PERMIT • If a sign projects over a sidewalk or public way, it is mandatory for the owner to furnish a Certificate of Insurance in an amount not less than \$1,000,000, indemnifying the City of Concord against any form of liability. The policy shall provide for advance notification to the Code Administrator in the event of cancellation. If the policy should lapse or be canceled, the owner shall remove the sign immediately. • The Code Administrator or his authorized agent may revoke this permit at any time. • No portable signs shall be placed in the public right of way. • All signs shall conform to all requirements of the Zoning Ordinance for the district in which it is located. • All signs must be constructed of materials and methods conforming to the minimum standards of the City of Concord Building Code. • All signs which are illuminated or supplied with electric power must be UL listed and installed in accordance with the City of Concord Electrical Code and shall require separate electrical permits. • Sign permits are not transferrable in case of change of ownership, relocation, or alteration of size or structure.

\$105.00

Zoning District: GWP

Total:

Issued By: Brian Tremblay

ST-D / PANEL REPLACEMENT

SCALE: AS NOTED

QUANTITY (2)

PMS 540 C NGAT BLUE 34 3030-181

INFIBETY BEUE

PIMS 1235 C GOLDEN VELLOW 383 3630-125 GOLDEN VELLOW

PLAS 200 C ACCENT BLUE

PANEL : .080 P.F. WHITE ALUM. / SINGLE-FACED

GRAPHICS : DIGITALLY PRINTED GRAPHICS WITH 3M UV GLOSS LAMINATE APPLIED TO FACE OF PANEL ONLY COLORS : PRINT TO MATCH PMS 540 C INFINITY BLUE / PMS 1235 C GOLDEN YELLOW / PMS 299 C ACCENT BLUE **ATTACHMENT : PER SITE CONDITIONS**

10.4 New Hampshire Farm Bureau Federation MICHAEL N. BERTOLONE 603,223 6686 -AUTO - HOME - LIFE - FARM



FRONT VIEW - 20 SQ. FT. SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"



PHOTO SURVEY OF PROPOSED

PHOTO SURVEY OF EXISTING



City of Concord 37 Green St Concord, NH 03301 www.concordnh.gov

Permit

Permit NO. SP-0584-2025

Permit Type: PLNG - Sign Or Awning

Expiration:

Work Classification: Sign Permit Status: Fees Paid

Issue Date:

Location Address

\$111.75

9614

Parcel Number

295 Sheep Davis Rd, Concord, NH

Со	nta	ots

Total:

KC Signs 26 Pine Street P.O. Box 823, Londor (603)432-7532		Applicant					
Description: American National-Install (1) Aluminum Panel Replacement with Digitally printed Graphics applied to Face of Panel OnlyValuation: \$0.00\$0.00Inspection Requests: 603-225-8580Inspection Requests: 0.00Total Sq Feet:0.000.00							
Fees	Amount	Payments	An	nt Paid	Available Inspections:		
CD - Application for Sign	\$30.00	Total Fees	\$	111.75	Inspection Type		
CD - Sign application PB review	\$30.00	Credit Card	\$	111.75	Zoning Code Enforcement	0	
CD - Sign Permit Fee SF Cost	\$51.75	Amount Due:		\$0.00	CD - Final Sign	180	

Applicant certifies that all the information given is correct and true and that all work performed will comply with applicable City of Concord and State of New Hampshire, Building and Fire Codes, Ordinances, Laws and Regulations.

Additional Information

Sign Dimensions: 6'-0" x 3'-10" Total Square Feet: 23 Is this Sign:: Replacement Is this sign illuminated?: No If Yes, pick one: N/A Sign Projects over Public Right-of-Way: No SignPermitAddtlInfo: CONDITIONS OF PERM

SignPermitAddtlInfo: CONDITIONS OF PERMIT • If a sign projects over a sidewalk or public way, it is mandatory for the owner to furnish a Certificate of Insurance in an amount not less than \$1,000,000, indemnifying the City of Concord against any form of liability. The policy shall provide for advance notification to the Code Administrator in the event of cancellation. If the policy should lapse or be canceled, the owner shall remove the sign immediately. • The Code Administrator or his authorized agent may revoke this permit at any time. • No portable signs shall be placed in the public right of way. • All signs shall conform to all requirements of the Zoning Ordinance for the district in which it is located. • All signs must be constructed of materials and methods conforming to the minimum standards of the City of Concord Building Code. • All signs which are illuminated or supplied with electric power must be UL listed and installed in accordance with the City of Concord Electrical Code and shall require separate electrical permits. • Sign permits are not transferrable in case of change of ownership, relocation, or alteration of size or structure. **Zoning District:** GWP

Issued By: Brian Tremblay

ST-C / ALUMINUM PANEL REPLACEMENT

SCALE: AS NOTED

QUANTITY (1)

PANEL: .080 P.F. WHITE ALUM. / DOUBLE SIDED RETURNS : WHITE

GRAPHICS : DIGITALLY PRINTED GRAPHICS WITH 3M UV GLOSS LAMINATE APPLIED TO FACE OF PANEL ONLY COLORS : PRINT TO MATCH PMS 540 C INFINITY BLUE / PMS 1235 C GOLDEN YELLOW / PMS 299 C ACCENT BLUE ATTACHMENT : PER SITE CONDITIONS / HARDWARE





FRONT VIEW - 23 SQ. FT. SCALE: 3/4" = 1'-0"



PHOTO SURVEY OF EXISTING



PHOTO SURVEY OF PROPOSED

	10101 Reunion Place		AMERICAN NATIONAL INSURANCE	This is an original drawing created by Walton. It is submitted for your personal use, however, it shall at		Signs will be manufactured with 120 Volte A/C. All Primary electrical service to the size and	This sign is intended to be installed in accurtance with the requirements of Arcicle 600 of the National	
W	Suite 200 San Antonio, TX 78216 P 210 886 0644 watensignage.com	Address Address City/Sam Sale	HOUSE Designer JSS	addresses for your persona use, however, a transar all times remain the property (Vallon, It may be used in connection with the project being planned for you by Wallon, but not othensise. You are net authorized to show these drawings to anyone outside your organization, nor is it to be repreduced, used, occient or autholiad is any fashion.	H1) 1211/24 Page 3 Change number to 6686 - 355 EQ1 1211/24 Page 465 Change number to 6686 - 355 R3) R43 R45 F55	final convector theory, in the responsibility of the layer. All another to be done in accordance with the parchase agreement attached hereity, in case of variance between the specifications of the parchase agreement and this drawing, the drawing shall prevail.	Recruit Cube and/or other applicable head instats. The leaders proper grounding and bendamy of the sign. The leaders of the featured weich after metalation virtual samply with Arkin 400 A(A(x)) of the featured Electrical Code	CID344899 Sheet: 4 of 5
WALTON	We have success with some succession of		12/05/24 PM_LS	and the second se	10neDrive-WALTONSIGNAGE:American National Insurance/Documents/6. ANI Locations/01_Locations/NH/Concord/3. Design	n	PAGE SIZE: 11x17	